BSC Arena- Producer Johnny Lovett (Waynesboro, GA) - 09/06/2019

# 10 Handicap - 28 teams

. . Total , Amount .

Placing Total Time Last Name  First Name Points

Cattle Won
1 103.18 20 Buzhardt Troy $168.00 5
1 103.18 20 Tennant Dale $168.00 5
2 113.03 20 Harris Leonard $112.00 4
2 113.03 20 Regan Laura $112.00 4
3 104.44 19 Braxton Edward $0.00 3
3 104.44 19 Buzhardt Troy $0.00 3
4 115.64 19 Collins Jean $0.00 2
4 115.64 19 Watson Day $0.00 2
5 114.21 18 Regan Laura $0.00 1
5 114.21 18 Tennant Megan $0.00 1
6 107.26 14 Buzhardt Cooper $0.00 0.5
6 107.26 14 Seyer Brent $0.00 0.5
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 66 teams

. . Total ) Amount .

Placing Total Time Last Name  First Name Points

Cattle Won
1 115.46 18 McLeod William $208.00 9
1 115.46 18 Tennant Megan $208.00 9
2 95.08 16 Buzhardt Troy $165.00 8
2 95.08 16 Tomlin Joseph $165.00 8
3 105.73 16 McLeod Debbie $122.00 7
3 105.73 16 McLeod William $122.00 7
4 109.93 14 Butler Suzanne $61.00 6
4 109.93 14 Steadman Chris $61.00 6
5 112.28 14 Hunsberger Sandra $55.00 5
5 112.28 14 Seyer Brent $55.00 5
6 55.57 10 Collins Jean $0.00 4
6 55.57 10 Wheatley Amy $0.00 4
7 56.48 10 Goode Ezekiel $0.00 3
7 56.48 10 Seyer Brent $0.00 3
8 57.95 10 Buzhardt Cooper $0.00 2
8 57.95 10 Harris Leonard $0.00 2
9 59.18 10 Seyer Brent $0.00 1
9 59.18 10 Stanley Carson $0.00 1
10 59.39 10 Buzhardt Cooper $0.00 0.5
10 59.39 10 Ehrenclou Jill $0.00 0.5
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) Fast Go Bonus

Total Amount

Placing Total Time

Last Name

First Name

Won

Points



1 53.17
1 53.17
2 55.57
2 55.57
#

10
10
10
10

6 Handicap - 59 teams

Placing Total Time

115.5
115.5
110.73
110.73
110.6
110.6
114.02
114.02
109.99
109.99
115.41
115.41
100.64
100.64
59.1

59.1

53.83
53.83
55.5

10 55.5
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Total
Cattle

19
19
18
18
16
16
16
16
14
14
13

Buzhardt
Tomlin
Collins
Wheatley

Last Name

Dillon
Watson
Tennant
Watson
Brown
Tennant
Buzhardt
Collins
Steadman
Watson
Collins
Seyer
Lovett
McLeod
Collins
Scruggs
Dillon
Tennant
Dillon
Lovett

# 6 Handicap Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time

1 53.75
1 53.75
2 57.67
2 57.67
#

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10

8 Handicap - 45 teams

Placing Total Time

112.6

112.6
113.56
113.56
109.27
109.27
111.64
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Total
Cattle

20
20
19
19
18
18
17

Last Name

Brown
Tennant
Buzhardt
Collins

Last Name

Braxton
Buzhardt
Scruggs
Tennant
Buzhardt
Regan
Ehrenclou

Troy
Joseph
Jean
Amy

First Name

Mike
Day
Dale
Day
Hallie
Dale
Troy
Jean
Chris
Day
Beckylean
Brent
John
William
Robert
Haley
Mike
Megan
Mike
John

First Name

Hallie
Dale
Troy
Jean

First Name

Edward
Troy
Haley
Dale
Troy
Laura
Molly

$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00

Amount
Won
$218.00
$218.00
$164.00
$164.00
$109.00
$109.00
$55.00
$55.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$27.00
$27.00
$18.00
$18.00

Amount
Won
$225.00
$225.00
$135.00
$135.00
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
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Points
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111.64
52.55
52.55
56.38
56.38
56.76
56.76
52.08
52.08
54.33
54.33
56.66
56.66

McLeod
Regan
Tennant
Brown
Buzhardt
Brown
Seyer
Collins
Scruggs
Hunsberger
Scruggs
Collins
Harris

All Levels Handicap - 41 teams

Placing
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Beginner Sort - 24 teams

Placing
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Total Time

102.42
102.42
107.75
107.75
107.55
107.55
109.2
109.2
58.4
58.4
59.95
59.95
57.38
57.38
55.77
55.77
53.35
53.35

Total Time

112.14
112.14
116.95
116.95
98.44

98.44

109.49
109.49

Total
Cattle

20
20
18
18
14
14
13

Total
Cattle

8
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Last Name

Chancey
Harris
Dillon
Harris
Braxton
Tennant
Buzhardt
Regan
Regan
Wonderley
Buzhardt
Harris
Braxton
Wonderley
Lovett
Stanley
Butler
Seyer

Last Name

Andrews
Harris
Collins
Lachicotte
Ehrenclou
Lachicotte
Harris
McGahee

William
Laura
Dale
Dale
Cooper
Dale
Brent
Jean
Haley
Sandra
Haley
Jean
Leonard

First Name

Marc
Leonard
Mike
Leonard
Edward
Dale
Troy
Laura
Laura
Chris
Troy
Leonard
Edward
Chris
John
Carson
Suzanne
Brent

First Name

Harold
Devin
Jean
Laura
Ginny
Laura
Devin
Vickie

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$256.00
$256.00
$154.00
$154.00
$103.00
$103.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$138.00
$138.00
$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points

Points



5 113.97
5 113.97

7
7

Ehrenclou
McGahee

Masters # 10 Handicap - 27 teams

Placing Total Time

117.18
117.18
114.98
114.98
115.02
115.02
105.66
105.66
51.57
51.57
59.27
59.27
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Youth Beginner/Adult Gate - 35 teams

Placing Total Time

112.27
112.27
91.45
91.45
106.12
106.12
106.4
106.4
58.53
58.53
58.57
58.57
56.2
56.2
53.5
53.5
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Total
Cattle

15
15
13
13
13
13
12
12
10
10
9
9

Total
Cattle

14
14
11
11
11
11
11
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Last Name

Harris
Lovett
Buzhardt
Lovett
Andrews
Buzhardt
Harris
McLeod
Gignilliat
MclLeod
Gignilliat
Lovett

Last Name

Buzhardt
Dillon
Buzhardt
Buzhardt
Butler
Fox
Buzhardt
Ehrenclou
Butler
Harris
Butler
Chancey
Braxton
Butler
Crockett
Dillon

Ginny
Vickie

First Name

Leonard
John
Troy
John
Harold
Troy
Leonard
Debbie
Leigh
William
Leigh
John

First Name

Casen
Mike
Troy
Casen
Anna
Shippeley
Troy
Ginny
Anna
Leonard
Anna
Marc
Edward
Anna
Larissa
Mike

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$162.00
$162.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$175.00
$175.00
$105.00
$105.00
$70.00
$70.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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